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Tuesday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 22Clearview Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 6 AVERAGE JOES 77½ 50½ 498 302 78499 47755 595 1694 914 2609
2 10 1 WOLF PACK 71½ 56½ 582 218 78025 56062 738 2001 960 2667
3 14 4 KNUCKLEHEADS 70 58 514 286 78141 49527 643 1835 933 2705
4 2 2 FEARSOME FOUR 69½ 58½ 547 253 78497 52541 669 1894 930 2677
5 17 7 REBS 69½ 58½ 497 303 77672 47822 602 1690 914 2617
6 21 11 STRIKERS 63½ 64½ 503 297 77579 47657 595 1716 906 2649
7 1 5 POSSIBILITIES 62½ 65½ 517 283 78000 49614 628 1698 919 2639
8 13 8 BUDDIES 59 69 531 269 78435 50994 673 1829 950 2645
9 22 10 THE FOUR GALS 58 70 423 377 77634 40611 491 1410 873 2544

10 6 9 MAINSLEY 57 71 526 274 77108 50594 640 1775 918 2609
11 9 12 KEGLERS 56 72 568 232 76975 54113 690 1868 928 2579
12 18 3 SPARECHANGE 54 74 414 386 77071 39898 490 1368 879 2538

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 632 BUDDIES 617 WOLF PACK 571 REBS

Scratch Series 1829 BUDDIES 1779 WOLF PACK 1676 FEARSOME FOUR
Handicap Game 904 BUDDIES 875 REBS 851 POSSIBILITIES

Handicap Series 2645 BUDDIES 2528 REBS 2503 POSSIBILITIES

Men Scratch Game 232 BRUCE DRUCKENMILLER 214 BOB DILLER 213 RICK JACKSON
Scratch Series 606 BOB DILLER 583 BRUCE DRUCKENMILLER 568 RICK JACKSON

Handicap Game 264 ERNIE LESHER 261 BRUCE DRUCKENMILLER 242 TOM McMAHAN
242 BOB DILLER 242 BRIAN NESS

Handicap Series 690 BOB DILLER 681 ERNIE LESHER 677 TOM McMAHAN

Women Scratch Game 169 DIANE DeMASI 158 SHERRY WILLIAMS 158 MICKI D'ARCO
Scratch Series 421 DIANE DeMASI 418 MICKI D'ARCO 412 SHERRY WILLIAMS

Handicap Game 236 NARDA DRUCKENMILLER 236 DIANE DeMASI 231 SHERRY WILLIAMS
Handicap Series 645 NARDA DRUCKENMILLER 645 GERRY FEDORONKO 644 SHARON CORTEZ

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 738 WOLF PACK 690 KEGLERS 673 BUDDIES

Scratch Series 2001 WOLF PACK 1894 FEARSOME FOUR 1868 KEGLERS
Handicap Game 960 WOLF PACK 950 BUDDIES 933 KNUCKLEHEADS

Handicap Series 2705 KNUCKLEHEADS 2677 FEARSOME FOUR 2667 WOLF PACK
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 256 BOB DILLER 243 RICK JACKSON 240 BOB MAINS
Scratch Series 646 RICK JACKSON 628 BRUCE DRUCKENMILLER 606 BOB DILLER

Handicap Game 300 BOB DILLER 296 WES PORTER 293 BOB MAINS
Handicap Series 762 BOB MAINS 759 JOHN KLINE 751 RICK JACKSON

Women Scratch Game 202 DIANE DeMASI 197 DIANNE CLEMENTE 196 CHARLENE ACKERSON
196 SHERRY KUHFUSS

Scratch Series 510 DIANE DeMASI 491 JANE EGAN 475 SHERRY KUHFUSS
Handicap Game 275 CHARLENE ACKERSON 272 DIANNE CLEMENTE 271 NARDA DRUCKENMILLER

Handicap Series 741 MICKI D'ARCO 731 MEG McMAHAN 727 MARILYN NATHAN

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
RICK JACKSON 174 26 15161 87 243 646 278 751
BOB DILLER 173 27 15229 88 256 606 300 729
BRUCE DRUCKENMILL 172 28 14503 84 238 628 269 724
LOU CLEMENTE 167 33 14439 86 224 591 269 699
ART ACKERSON 159 41 14861 93 213 544 265 709
TOM McMAHAN 150 50 14446 96 221 536 284 725
BOB MAINS 149 51 13938 93 240 603 293 762
WES PORTER 146 54 13151 90 235 537 296 720
LEE YOUNG 144 56 12157 84 213 521 274 711
BOB KUBERSKI 141 59 10914 77 201 510 261 711
ERNIE LESHER 138 62 11252 81 211 523 274 712
PAT NICKLOW 135 65 8116 60 190 455 268 689
MICKI D'ARCO 134 66 12507 93 179 468 263 741

JIM GORDEN 134 66 12874 96 205 525 277 726
DIANE DeMASI 133 67 12840 96 202 510 270 723
JANE EGAN 132 68 11165 84 179 491 244 689
RAY VAN ORDER 132 68 12345 93 176 466 245 673
JOHN KLINE 132 68 9129 69 192 540 265 759
MARLIN MANN 131 69 11454 87 198 488 268 710
BOB ADAMS 131 69 11825 90 189 452 260 675
LINDA MAINS 131 69 11029 84 179 434 252 647
REY CORTEZ 131 69 12193 93 178 444 256 666
DIANNE CLEMENTE 129 71 8912 69 197 466 272 691
SHERRY KUHFUSS 129 71 10459 81 196 475 268 688
SHERRY WILLIAMS 128 72 8089 63 168 443 242 671
BRIAN NESS 127 73 11885 93 178 469 258 709
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High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
HARVEY GLADHILL 126 74 12118 96 171 452 246 689
DAVE INSLEY 126 74 10977 87 175 445 252 670
CHARLENE ACKERSO 121 79 10605 87 196 474 275 717
JOAN INSLEY 120 80 10450 87 174 431 251 671
NARDA DRUCKENMILL 119 81 11135 93 188 463 271 712
AL PRICE 118 82 8182 69 165 424 248 673
MARILYN NATHAN 117 83 10124 86 173 469 260 727
BOB KINKADE 115 85 6592 57 152 381 238 636
MEG McMAHAN 115 85 10748 93 164 461 251 731
SUE McMAHON 114 86 8912 78 169 403 267 670
FRED BOYLE 114 86 10956 96 175 447 262 708

SHARON CORTEZ 113 87 9897 87 149 420 239 690
ANNA BOYLE 113 87 10797 95 160 388 245 643
CONNIE MIDURA 111 89 9014 81 166 413 255 680
ARLENE CHODKOWSK 108 92 9474 87 158 402 250 681
ANNA JACKSON 108 92 7925 73 161 385 254 664
MARIA ADAMS 106 94 8288 78 149 372 249 660
LORETTA NESS 104 96 9689 93 155 372 252 666
FRED FEDORONKO 95 105 7911 83 132 341 240 664
GERRY FEDORONKO 92 108 8346 90 134 331 242 656
JOSEPHINE SANITATE 92 108 7503 81 142 329 251 659
EILEEN GERVASE 91 109 3555 39 121 316 232 654

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

23 WILLIE PSOMIADIS 2811 24 117 83

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - WOLF PACK
20 NARDA DRUCKENMILLER 119 81 11135 93 385 288 150 155 97 402 645
33 BRUCE DRUCKENMILLER 172 28 14503 84 548 460 180 171 232 583 670
16 JANE EGAN 132 68 11165 84 406 318 a132 a132 a132 396 600
7 ART ACKERSON 159 41 14861 93 499 402 92 150 156 398 518

2 - FEARSOME FOUR
62 ANNA JACKSON 108 92 7925 73 359 282 a108 a108 a108 324 600
2 CHARLENE ACKERSON 121 79 10605 87 375 284 97 136 108 341 575

63 RICK JACKSON 174 26 15161 87 589 498 184 171 213 568 649
15 LEE YOUNG 144 56 12157 84 458 370 158 148 137 443 611

3 - SPARECHANGE

80 GERRY FEDORONKO 92 108 8346 90 303 209 109 102 110 321 645
82 FRED FEDORONKO 95 105 7911 83 345 258 101 101 103 305 620
24 FRED BOYLE 114 86 10956 96 429 329 118 117 102 337 595
67 ANNA BOYLE 113 87 10797 95 375 276 80 119 84 283 541

4 - KNUCKLEHEADS
53 DIANE DeMASI 133 67 12840 96 426 326 104 148 169 421 622
72 JIM GORDEN 134 66 12874 96 491 391 108 128 115 351 549
59 MEG McMAHAN 115 85 10748 93 388 291 133 112 113 358 613
75 RAY VAN ORDER 132 68 12345 93 423 326 106 138 165 409 613

5 - POSSIBILITIES
5 MARIA ADAMS 106 94 8288 78 379 297 88 121 95 304 586

85 LORETTA NESS 104 96 9689 93 391 294 84 122 117 323 611
84 MICKI D'ARCO 134 66 12507 93 453 356 158 123 137 418 616
61 BOB DILLER 173 27 15229 88 605 513 214 201 191 606 690

6 - AVERAGE JOES

64 SUE McMAHON 114 86 8912 78 403 321 116 134 120 370 631
86 BRIAN NESS 127 73 11885 93 403 306 125 116 169 410 629
66 HARVEY GLADHILL 126 74 12118 96 455 355 144 111 93 348 570
4 BOB ADAMS 131 69 11825 90 451 357 121 124 161 406 613

7 - REBS
40 SHARON CORTEZ 113 87 9897 87 363 272 128 137 118 383 644
11 REY CORTEZ 131 69 12193 93 479 382 127 134 135 396 603
19 BOB KINKADE 115 85 6592 57 368 307 a115 a115 a115 345 600
68 ERNIE LESHER 138 62 11252 81 424 339 201 151 140 492 681

8 - BUDDIES
96 MARILYN NATHAN 117 83 10124 86 378 288 133 124 127 384 633
17 TOM McMAHAN 150 50 14446 96 503 403 172 191 161 524 677
78 WES PORTER 146 54 13151 90 520 426 184 135 178 497 662
70 AL PRICE 118 82 8182 69 386 313 143 151 130 424 673
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 - MAINSLEY
55 JOAN INSLEY 120 80 10450 87 440 349 a120 a120 a120 360 600
60 DAVE INSLEY 126 74 10977 87 453 362 a126 a126 a126 378 600
58 LINDA MAINS 131 69 11029 84 455 367 126 134 116 376 583
57 BOB MAINS 149 51 13938 93 462 365 102 146 148 396 546

10 - THE FOUR GALS
73 JOSEPHINE SANITATE 92 108 7503 81 309 224 107 89 94 290 614
95 EILEEN GERVASE 91 109 3555 39 309 266 a91 a91 a91 273 600
74 CONNIE MIDURA 111 89 9014 81 394 309 102 127 128 357 627
48 SHERRY KUHFUSS 129 71 10459 81 461 376 112 122 92 326 539

11 - STRIKERS

56 ARLENE CHODKOWSKI 108 92 9474 87 336 245 95 108 104 307 580
46 SHERRY WILLIAMS 128 72 8089 63 425 358 98 156 158 412 631
69 JOHN KLINE 132 68 9129 69 447 374 143 134 126 403 607
27 PAT NICKLOW 135 65 8116 60 452 388 136 115 142 393 588

12 - KEGLERS

50 MARLIN MANN 131 69 11454 87 426 335 127 133 108 368 575
43 L DIANNE CLEMENTE 129 71 8912 69 448 375 a129 a129 a129 387 600
3 BOB KUBERSKI 141 59 10914 77 446 365 144 121 137 402 576

42 LOU CLEMENTE 167 33 14439 86 513 423 163 180 175 518 617
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